
Intro

1.	 Admit your __________________ (Ps 32:5)

2.	 ____________ the Lord (Is 55:6)

3.	 Walk with __________________ (Prov 4:10-11)

4.	 ____________ the Word (Prov 6:20-22)

•	

•	

•	

•	



5.	 Love your _______________ (Eph 5:25; Titus 2:4)

•	 It makes your ___________ feel secure

•	 It increases _________________ in your kids

•	 It models a good ____________________ for your kids

•	 It guards against ___________–__________________ parenting

6.	 Go to _______________ (Heb 10:24-25)
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FINANCIAL Update NEXT WEEK’S TEACHING
That You May Believe
John 10:31-42

General Giving
Weekly Need
Received Last Week
YTD Budget
YTD Received

$90,000
$128,349
$3,600,000
$3,792,225

Give online at coramdeobible.church/give

CDA Building Campaign
Goal
Received

$3,500,000
$2,234,873


